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Resource Person
Ms. Jyotsna Sawant
Memory Coach
Mindglaze Learning Solutions

Jointly organized by
Dr. Rizvi Digital Library & Students Counselling Cell
Google meet link will be shared on the day of program
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Memorize in sequence 1,2,3... (1 min)

€ reicer zaici (vou % A

1. Tree 6. Shoes

4| Clickto add notes

« Jyotsna Saw...

2. Lamp
3. Cat

4, Candle
S. Rain

7. Glue
8. Bed
9. Zoo
10.Sea
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